ij

Stk./pcs

Stk./pcs

Art-Nr.

Durchmesser Innenmass

Innenmass Unterteil (H)

Innenmass Deckel (H)

Hohe Produkt

Lange Aussenmass

Breite Aussenmass

Mehrfachverpackung

Material

Farbe

Stiick pro Karton

Stiick pro Palette

Boxen pro Palette

Verfiligbarkeit

2-5

68

27

30

57

170

88

2er

APET

glasklar

500

8000

16

ab Lager






